0
0
0
0
06-12-2026 LETTING ITEM 023
FOR INDEX OF SHEETS, SEE SHEET NO, 2
THIS PROJECT IS LOCATED IN
THE VILLAGE OF BRIDGEVIEW

- ::; s••'JE OF ILLINOIS ' .:.; < DRAWN - REVISED - , .. 29 I (29R-SF) BP 25 COOK I 17 I 2 8 ~ CHECKED - REVISED - DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION us 12120 (95TH ST) AT IHB RAILROAD CONTRACT NO. 80B51
::;~L ___________ _J_~e,~m~□~A~'":_~•~31~1s~,2~0~26::_ _____ ..L:D~A~a~E---=-----------..L:R~E~v~1s~E~D_-:.._ _______ ..1-__________________________ _J_::s=~=L=E~: ____ i_:::lsH=E=E~T=1 __ =o~F~1---=sH=E=E~~~,l--=sT=A=·-----T=o=s=T~A~. ____ _._ ______ ~1~"~""~0~1s-'-'-'1Fe~o.~A~10~e•~□~JE~c~r-------'
TYPE CODE TYPE CODE
URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES RO/IONAY SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES ROADWAY
100% 100%
STATE STATE
Code No. Item unn
Total
0047 Code No. Item Unit Total
0047 Quantity Quantity
67100100 MOBILIZATION LSUM 1 1
70107004 PAVEMENT MARKING BLACKOUT TAPE, 4' FOOT 2295 2295
70107025 CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN CAL DA 30 30
70300150 SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL SQFT 2707 2707
70307120 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4" - TYPE IV TAPE FOOT 5826 5826
70400100 TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER FOOT 1355 1355
70400200 RELOCATE TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER FOOT 606 606
70600260 IMPACT ATTENUATORS, TEMPORARY (FULLY REDIRECTIVE, NARROW), TEST LEVEL 3 EACH 2 2
70600332 IMPACT ATTENUATORS, RELOCATE (FULLY REDIRECTIVE, NARROW), TEST LEVEL 3 EACH 2 2
X6700407 ENGINEER'S FIELD OFFICE, TYPEA (D1) CAL MO 6 6
X7010216 TRAFFIC CONTROLAND PROTECTION, (SPECIAL) LSUM 1 1
X7200061 TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING SQFT 51.4 51.4
* X7830050 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER, REFLECTOR REMOVAL EACH 85 85
* X7830052 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER, REFLECTOR REPLACEMENT EACH 85 85
X8900104 TEMPORARY TRAFFIC SIGNAL TIMING EACH 5 5
20007101 CONTAINMENT AND DISPOSAL OF LEAD PAINT CLEANING RESIDUES NO. 1 LSUM 1 1
~
d
0 20010501 CLEANING AND PAINTING STEEL BRIDGE NO. 1 LSUM 1 1
'.'1
!
~ ;g
Z0048665 RAILROAD PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE LSUM 1 1 c
ii;
0 ,_
~
i
~
J~
iii
j
m
~
.9
t:
2l
e
--0
]
~
i
~
w I USER NAME = robert. torchalski I DESIGNED - I REVISED - I SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES ~~:.1 SECTION COUNTY lsWlt-fsl 5~~ET ::!;
I I DRAWN I REVISED
I
STATE OF IU.INOIS < - -
US 12/20 (95TH ST) AT IHB RAILROAD 29 I (29R-SF) BP 25 COOK I 17 I 3 z
~ ' CHECKED - REVISED - DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT NO. 80B51
u:: I PLOT □A:TE a 3/10/2026 I DATE - I REVISED - I SCALE: I SHEET 1 OF 1 SHEETS! STA. TD STA. I ILLINOIS I FED. AID PROJECT
~" 11 ~
12' 12'
LANE LANE
0 0
21'
WORK ZONE
TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER WALL WITH MONO-DIRECTIONAL CRYSTAL TYPE C REFLECTORS PER 704001 AND 782006
PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE, TYPE IV, 4", WHITE
12'
LANE